NICOLA MINING INC.

NICOLA MINING INC.
ISIN: CA65405R2037  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 21:31:24

Price
0.285 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -952%(-0.03)

CAB5405R2037

NIM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.295 CAD (10,000)
0.30 CAD (2,000)
0.315 CAD

0.315 CAD

0.28 CAD

0.315 CAD
0.2979 CAD
233,100
69,440.50

33

6,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/10/18 ER  Equity Weekly
2024/10/14 =

2024/10/11 B Equity Weekly
2024/10/04 E=  Equity Weekly
2024/09/27 ZE

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65405R2037&ID_NOTATION=33229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e185378921a5b70f9b9f49977b3e89d0117c7a5c9ae67a2f6044cf9205224b64&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b8cdf40bd52a1cd4&time=1729430991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3da43ed502d88efa7ca6b1d80d7af95233687d2bbfcadfce4c6c564433fef936&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06eb40bfd8d6f2322&time=1729430991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa6dca1436bd43c6e1d8a181644a1b932e21263b33e5b05a5176abe5c91c2375&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce25e25c6626b0c5c&time=1729430991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dc5277defcc9ec3203a700b677c9e8528287d7bd34dab353fabdedbcaa84b7b&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b58d06f631996dd46&time=1729430991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e936c2398ee490faacd6151c53d141c3ae75d0cd1c76ceb10dc0b3b9d96a6d0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d309382260a20190&time=1729430991&tool=RSC

NICOLA MINING INC.

Details

2024/10/18 21:31:24

Price
0.285 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-9.52% (-0.03)

CAB5405R2037

NIM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.295 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.30 CAD (2,000)
Open 0.315 CAD
High 0.315 CAD
Low 0.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.315 CAD
VWAP 0.2979 CAD
Volume (pcs) 233,100
Trading volume 69,440.50
Number of trades 88
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.55% -5.00% +9.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.02 +0.03
Beta -0.03 0.26 0.35
Volatility 67.77 72.85 70.36

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:31
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31
18
Munich 2024/10/ 21:55
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24

0.196 EUR

0.285 CAD

0.172 EUR

0.196 EUR

0.197 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.308 CAD (85,730
0.326 CAD (43,724
0.332 CAD (47,682
0.283 CAD (55,099
0.400 CAD (2024/07/18
0.180 CAD (2024/02/14
0.400 CAD (2024/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.170 CAD (2023/11/30)

Number of
trades
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262243377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149146557

NICOLA MINING INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/10/ 16:58 0.2205 USD 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:31 0.187 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136054464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136054464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=471172793

NICOLA MINING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NICORA

Contact Details
NICOLA MINING

Burrard Street, Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-608-6176
Fax: +1 604-608-6163
E-mail: info@nicolamining.com
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mailto:info@nicolamining.com
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